 CONNECTICUT

MILLIONAIRE

Attention All Retallers

One of Connecticut’s luckiest draw games is on its way! Lucky for Life® will be
ending to make way for Millionaire for Life™, a new $5 draw game packed with
higher payouts, improved top prize odds, and more excitement with every play!

Millionaire for Life gives players the chance to win:

$1,000,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE

$100,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE

® $5 price point brings even more value

® |mproved odds of winning the top prize

® All lower-tier prize levels have been increased
® 9 ways to win!

Important Dates

Sunday, January 25, 2026 - Draw Countdown Starts!
Players may purchase an Advance Action ticket up to 28 consecutive drawings.
As each drawing concludes, the number of draws available for purchase decreases by one.

See reverse side for draw countdown schedule

Saturday, February 21, 2026 - Last Lucky for Life Drawing!

After the drawing, remove all current playslips and replace
with the new Millionaire for Life playslips.

Sunday, February 22, 2026 - SALES BEGIN!
NEW Millionaire for Life game is LIVE and the first drawing is at 10:15 PM.
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~~ Odds by game: Lucky for Life, 1 in 7.8; Millionaire for Life, 1 in 8.5. Purchasers must be 18 or older.
/ . Help is available for problem gambling. Call 888.789.7777 or visit ccpg.org.

Cr Lottery



Advance Action Countdown

There will be a limit on the number of Advance Action draws that can be
purchased for Lucky for Life® to prepare for the new Millionaire for Life™ game.

$1,000,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE

$100,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE

Advance Action Draws

Draw Date Allowed After Draw Break
Sunday January 25, 2026 27
Monday January 26, 2026 26
Tuesday January 27, 2026 25
Wednesday January 28, 2026 24
Thursday January 29, 2026 23
Friday January 30, 2026 22
Saturday January 31, 2026 21
Sunday February 1, 2026 20
Monday February 2, 2026 19
Tuesday February 3, 2026 18
Wednesday February 4, 2026 17
Thursday February 5, 2026 16
Friday February 6, 2026 15
Saturday February 7, 2026 14
Sunday February 8, 2026 13
Monday February 9, 2026 12
Tuesday February 10, 2026 11
Wednesday February 11, 2026 10
Thursday February 12, 2026 9
Friday February 13 2026 8
Saturday February 14, 2026 7
Sunday February 15, 2026 6
Monday February 16, 2026 5
Tuesday February 17, 2026 4
Wednesday February 18, 2026 3
Thursday February 19, 2026 2
Friday February 20, 2026 1
Saturday February 21, 2026 Last Drawing of Lucky for Life
y Sunday February 22, 2026 First Day of Sales & First Drawing
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Help is available for problem gambling. Call 888.789.7777 or visit ccpg.org.





